
$6,671.24

$1,510.00

$1,249.94

$300.00

$725.76

Balance in Checkbook as of 3/11/2023 $5,905.54
 

Attorney Fee Balance-Carry Over until Revitialzation is Completed -$5,272.50

Insurance

Expenses

Electric

Landscaping

2023 Income and Expenses For SSVPOA 

INCOME 

Check Book Balance as of 12/10/2022

Deposits


