2023 Income and Expenses For SSVPOA

INCOME

Check Book Balance as of 12/10/2022	\$6,671.24
Deposits	\$1,510.00

Expenses

Electric	\$1,249.94
Landscaping	\$300.00
Insurance	\$725.76

Balance in Checkbook as of 3/11/2023 \$5,905.54

Attorney Fee Balance-Carry Over until Revitialzation is Completed	-\$5,272.50
---	-------------